
Spectrum Dance
Theater

Christopher Notbusch 
and Daniel Cahill

All events take place at Fresno State.

Kiese Laymon An Evening of Flute An Evening 
of Comedy

Summer Arts 2018 July 2 – July 28

1

8 9 10 11

18 19 2015

22 23 24

16 17

25 26 27

12 13 14

2 3 4 5 6 7

21

28

7PM
7PM 7PM

7PM

Accent Olympics
7PM

7PM

Denise Bookwalter Student Showcases

Student Showcases

Student Showcases

Student Showcases

7PM
4:15PM
7:30PM

4:15PM

7:30PM

11:00AM

2:15PM

4:00PM

7:30PM

11:30AM
2:15PM
4:00PM

7:30PM

Acting in Accent

Social Action Writing

Papermaking &
Creature Animation

Chicago-Style
Comedy

The “It” Factor Dance

The Normal School

Contemporary
Photographic Studio

Stage Combat

Spectrum Dance

Flute

Performing Spoken 
Word Poetry

Visual Storytelling

Stage Combat Elena Passarello
and Dinty W. Moore

Jasmine Mans and
Yazmin Monet Watkins

The World We Create

Bob Dotson Kristen Radtke
7PM

7PM 7PM

7PM

7PM 7PM

Les RoseTodd Hido and
Clint Woodside

P
ublic E

vents C
alendar

7PM
7PM

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

CSUSummerArts.org




