Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	Spectrum Dance Theater 7PM	Christopher Notbusch and Daniel Cahill 7PM	4	Kiese Laymon 7PM	An Evening of Flute 7PM	An Evening of Comedy 7PM
		9 6				
8	Accent Olympics 7PM	Denise Bookwalter 7PM	The World We Create 7PM	12	Student Showcases 4:15PM Spectrum Dance 7:30PM Flute	Student Showcases 11:00AM Acting in Accent
	a (a ä					2:15PM Social Action Writing 4:00PM Papermaking & Creature Animation 7:30PM Chicago-Style Comedy
15	Stage Combat 7PM	Elena Passarello and Dinty W. Moore 7PM	Jasmine Mans and Yazmin Monet Watkins 7PM	Bob Dotson 7PM	Kristen Radtke	21
22	Todd Hido and Clint Woodside	Les Rose 7PM	25	26	Student Showcases 4:15PM Performing Spoken Word Poetry	Student Showcases 11:30AM The "it" Factor Dance
	TT IVI				7:30PM Visual Storytelling	2:15PM The Normal School 4:00PM Contemporary Photographic Studio 7:30PM Stage Combat
						7.30FM Stage Collidat

CSUSummerArts.org